
CONCEPTO AYUDA A SUBSIDIO
SECTOR (ECONOMICO O 

SOCIAL)
BENEFICIARIO CURP RFC MONTO PAGADO

APS/22/01206 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS LOURDES EUGENIA CHI CANCHE $1,500.00
APS/22/01207 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS BRENY YANET PINZON PETUL $1,500.00
APS/22/01208 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CLAUDIA LORENA RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ $1,000.00
APS/22/01209 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VICTOR FRANCISCO CHEL BATUN $1,000.00
APS/22/01210 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JOEL DE JESUS CORDERO CANUL $1,000.00
APS/22/01211 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VALERIA DEL CARMEN GOMEZ CASTRO $1,000.00
APS/22/01212 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CARLOS IGNACIO YAM COUOH $1,000.00
APS/22/01213 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VINI ROCIO DEL CARMEN NOH EUAN $1,000.00
APS/22/01214 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS RENAN PENICHE TRIAY $1,000.00
APS/22/01215 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS GUSTAVO ANGEL TAMAY XULUC $1,000.00
APS/22/01216 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CARLOS AGUAYO RUIZ $1,500.00
APS/22/01217 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS AURELIO POOL TORRES $500.00
APS/22/01218 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA DEL SOCORRO BALAM BALAM $500.00
APS/22/01219 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA DEL SOCORRO XULUC DZUL $900.00
APS/22/01220 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ARGELIA MARILU OSORIO BAAK $200.00
APS/22/01221 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA FLORENCIA ALBORNOZ LOPEZ $200.00
APS/22/01222 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VICTOR YAH CEN $200.00
APS/22/01223 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA BERTA PAT CHUC $200.00
APS/22/01224 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FELICIANA CAHUM TUZ $200.00
APS/22/01225 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS GLORIA DEL ROSARIO MEDINA NAHUAT $200.00
APS/22/01226 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA HERMELINDA CHI NAHUAT $1,000.00
APS/22/01227 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FELIPA DE JESUS CAHUM ARANA $1,000.00
APS/22/01228 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS HERACLIO CANCHE CANTE $1,000.00
APS/22/01229 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS EYQUEER JESUS CANCHE CEME $1,000.00
APS/22/01230 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FREDY ANTONIO KU BATUN $1,000.00
APS/22/01231 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS LUIS ANGEL KU MEDINA $500.00
APS/22/01232 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA CLARA ISELI CANCHE BAAK $500.00
APS/22/01233 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PACHECO ZAPATA $500.00
APS/22/01234 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ZACARIAS BE COUOH $500.00
APS/22/01235 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ENRIQUE ALBERTO OSORIO BAAK $800.00
APS/22/01236 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA GUADALUPE UCAN KU $600.00
APS/22/01237 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ILEANA AMIRA PEREZ PECH $600.00
APS/22/01238 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS BRIGIDO KUYOC Y CANUL $500.00
APS/22/01239 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA MARCIANA POOL Y CHIMAL $500.00
APS/22/01240 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ROSA MARIA CANCHE CEME $500.00
APS/22/01241 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARICRUZ DEL ROSARIO OSORIO BAAK $500.00
APS/22/01242 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JESUS MANUEL CELMO DZUL $1,000.00
APS/22/01243 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA YOLANDA NAH CHUC $1,000.00
APS/22/01244 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS WENDY CHAN COCOM $800.00
APS/22/01245 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA MARISOL AC CANUL $800.00
APS/22/01246 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS SEBASTIANA KOH TAMAY $1,000.00
APS/22/01247 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CLAUDIA LORENA RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ $500.00
APS/22/01248 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS RENAN PENICHE TRIAY $500.00
APS/22/01249 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS NOH NAUAT MELVA MARIA $800.00
APS/22/01250 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS NOH NAHUAT JULIA GUADALUPE $800.00
APS/22/01251 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS PETUL BATUN ELDA MAGALY $800.00
APS/22/01252 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS NOH NAHUAT CARLOS ALBERTO $800.00
APS/22/01253 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS LEIDY MARLENE CANCHE MEDINA $1,000.00
APS/22/01254 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA TRINIDAD PINZON NOH $500.00
APS/22/01255 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS LEIDY MARLENE CANCHE MEDINA $500.00
APS/22/1492 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS BRENY YANET PINZON PETUL $1,500.00
APS/22/1493 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CLAUDIA LORENA RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ $1,000.00
APS/22/1494 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VICTOR FRANCISCO CHEL BATUN $1,000.00
APS/22/1495 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CARLOS AGUAYO RUIZ $1,500.00
APS/22/1496 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JOEL DEJESUS CORDERO CANUL $1,000.00
APS/22/1497 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VALERIA DEL CARMEN GOMEZ CASTRO $1,000.00
APS/22/1498 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VINI ROCIO DEL CARMEN NOH EUAN $1,000.00
APS/22/1499 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS RENAN PENICHE TRIAY $1,000.00
APS/22/1500 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS AURELIO POOL TORRES $500.00
APS/22/1501 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA DEL SOCORRO BALAM BALAM $500.00
APS/22/1502 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS GUSTAVO ANGEL TAMAY XULUC $1,500.00
APS/22/1503 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VERONICA CANCHE CIMA $1,000.00
APS/22/1504 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CLAUDIA LORENA RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ $500.00
APS/22/1505 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS RENAN PENICHE TRIAY $500.00
APS/22/1506 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ARGELIA MARILU OSORIO BAAK $200.00
APS/22/1507 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA FLORENCIA ALBORNOZ LOPEZ $200.00
APS/22/1508 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VICTOR YAH CEN $200.00
APS/22/1509 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ENRIQUE ALBERTO OSORIO BAAK $800.00
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APS/22/1510 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PACHECO ZAPATA $500.00
APS/22/1511 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA BERTHA PAT CHUC $200.00
APS/22/1512 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ZACARIAS BE COUOH $500.00
APS/22/1513 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FELICIANA CAHUM TUZ $200.00
APS/22/1514 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA HERMELINDA CHI NAHUAT $1,000.00
APS/22/1515 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FELIPA DE JESUS CAHUM ARANA $1,000.00
APS/22/1516 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS HERACLIO CANCHE CANTE $1,000.00
APS/22/1517 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS EYQUEER JESUS CANCHE CEME $1,000.00
APS/22/1518 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA GUADALUPE UCAN KU $600.00
APS/22/1519 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS GLORIA DEL ROSARIO MEDINA NAHUAT $200.00
APS/22/1520 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FREDY ANTONIO KU BATUN $1,000.00
APS/22/1521 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS NANCY DANIELATZUC DZIB $600.00
APS/22/1522 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA CLARA ISELI CANCHE BAAK $500.00
APS/22/1523 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FREDY ANTONIO KU BATUN $500.00
APS/22/1524 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MANUEL DE LA CRUZ SULU CHAN $500.00
APS/22/1525 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS TOMASA MARIA OY BALAM $500.00
APS/22/1526 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CONCEPCION CANUL ROSADO $500.00
APS/22/1527 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS REYNA CATALINA BATUN ESPINOLA $500.00
APS/22/1528 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS GLORIA ISABEL COUOH CEN $500.00
APS/22/1529 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ROSAURA CANCHE REYES $500.00
APS/22/1530 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS LAURA LUCELY CAB BE $1,000.00
APS/22/1531 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS SANTIAGO CHUC KUYOC $1,000.00
APS/22/1532 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MANUELA DE JESUS KU TAH $1,000.00
APS/22/1533 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS WILMA MARLENE CANUL REQUENA $300.00
APS/22/1534 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS SILVIA GABRIELA AKE TUZ $500.00
APS/22/1535 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FANNY NOEMI POOT ALBORNOZ $500.00
APS/22/1536 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS RAQUEL ESMERALDA BATUN PEREZ $500.00
APS/22/1537 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS DEYSI MARIA NAH CANTE $300.00
APS/22/1538 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ANDREA GILBERTA CHUC NAHUAT $600.00
APS/22/1539 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA JOSEFINA CANUL KU $1,000.00
APS/22/1540 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JOSE NATIVIDAD CANUL Y CANCHE $500.00
APS/22/1541 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA ISABEL POOT CANCHE $500.00
APS/22/1542 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS EDGAR ROLANDO CUPUL MARTIN $800.00
APS/22/1543 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JOSE EDUARDO EK POOT $1,000.00
APS/22/1544 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VICTOR MANUEL CAAMAL OJEDA $1,000.00
APS/22/1545 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS TANIA GUADALUPE CAAMAL DZUL $1,000.00
APS/22/1546 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VICTOR MANUEL CAAMAL DZUL $1,000.00
APS/22/1547 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ROSALIA TAMAY CHAN $1,000.00
APS/22/1548 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA GUADALUPE CANUL PUC $500.00
APS/22/1549 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA NATIVIDAD BALAM CANCHE $1,100.00
APS/22/1550 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ELIEZER ALEJANDRO BASULTO TUYU $800.00
APS/22/1551 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ANDREA EUGENIA POOL HOMA $1,000.00
APS/22/1552 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FELIPE ABRAHAM ALBORNOZ CANCHE $500.00
APS/22/1553 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ELSA DZIB BALAM $1,000.00
APS/22/1554 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS EUCARIO CAAMAL CANUL $1,000.00
APS/22/1555 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JULIA GUADALUPE NOH NAHUAT $1,000.00
APS/22/1556 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CARLOS ALBERTO NOH NAHUAT $1,000.00
APS/22/1706 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS BRENY YANET PINZON PETUL $1,500.00
APS/22/1707 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS EDGAR ANTONIO CHABLE PUC $1,500.00
APS/22/1708 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CLAUDIA LORENA RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ $1,500.00
APS/22/1709 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VICTOR FRANCISCO CHEL BATUN $1,000.00
APS/22/1710 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CARLOS AGUAYO RUIZ $1,500.00
APS/22/1711 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JOEL DE JESUS CORDERO CANUL $1,000.00
APS/22/1712 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VINI ROCIO DEL CARMEN NOH EUAN $1,000.00
APS/22/1713 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS RENAN PENICHE TRIAY $1,500.00
APS/22/1714 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS AURELIO POOL TORRES $500.00
APS/22/1715 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA DEL SOCORRO BALAM BALAM $500.00
APS/22/1716 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VERONICA CANCHE CIMA $1,000.00
APS/22/1717 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS EMILIA ALCOCER CAAMAL $1,800.00
APS/22/1718 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA POOT NAHUAT $500.00
APS/22/1719 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA FLORENCIA ALBORNOZ LOPEZ $5.00
APS/22/1720 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VICTOR YAH CEN $200.00
APS/22/1721 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ENRIQUE ALBERTO OSORIO BAAK $800.00
APS/22/1722 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PACHECO ZAPATA $500.00
APS/22/1723 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA MARILU POOT OSORIO $300.00
APS/22/1724 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA BERTHA PAT CHUC $200.00
APS/22/1725 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ZACARIAS BE COUOH $500.00
APS/22/1726 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FELICIANA CAHUM TUZ $200.00
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APS/22/1727 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA HERMELINDA CHI NAHUAT $1,000.00
APS/22/1728 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FELIPA DE JESUS CAHUM ARANA $1,000.00
APS/22/1729 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS HERACLIO CANCHE CANTE $1,000.00
APS/22/1730 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS EYQUEER JESUS CANCHE CEME $1,000.00
APS/22/1731 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA GUADALUPE UCAN KU $600.00
APS/22/1732 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS GLORIA DEL ROSARIO MEDINA NAHUAT $200.00
APS/22/1733 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FREDY ANTONIO KU BATUN $1,500.00
APS/22/1734 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS NANCY DANIELATZUC DZIB $600.00
APS/22/1735 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA CLARA ISELI CANCHE BAAK $500.00
APS/22/1736 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ROSA VIRGINIA ACOSTA CANUL $1,200.00
APS/22/1737 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ARGELIA MARILU OSORIO BAAK $1,200.00
APS/22/1738 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MANUEL DE LA CRUZ SULU CHAN $500.00
APS/22/1739 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS TOMASA MARIA OY BALAM $500.00
APS/22/1740 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CONCEPCION CANUL ROSADO $500.00
APS/22/1741 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS REYNA CATALINA BATUN ESPINOLA $500.00
APS/22/1742 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS GLORIA ISABEL COUOH CEN $500.00
APS/22/1743 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ROSAURA CANCHE REYES $500.00
APS/22/1744 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS LAURA LUCELY CAB BE $1,000.00
APS/22/1745 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS SANTIAGO CHUC KUYOC $1,000.00
APS/22/1746 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MANUELA DE JESUS KU TAH $1,000.00
APS/22/1747 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA GUADALUPE CANUL PUC $500.00
APS/22/1748 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS WILMA MARLENE CANUL REQUENA $300.00
APS/22/1749 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS SILVIA GABRIELA AKE TUZ $500.00
APS/22/1750 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FANNY NOEMI POOT ALBORNOZ $500.00
APS/22/1751 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS RAQUEL ESMERALDA BATUN PEREZ $500.00
APS/22/1752 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MAGDA LIZBETH BATUN CANCHE $500.00
APS/22/1753 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS DEYSI MARIA NAH CANTE $300.00
APS/22/1754 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ANDREA GILBERTA CHUC NAHUAT $600.00
APS/22/1755 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA JOSEFINA CANUL KU $1,000.00
APS/22/1756 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JOSE NATIVIDAD CANUL Y CANCHE $500.00
APS/22/1757 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA ISABEL POOT CANCHE $500.00
APS/22/1758 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ELIEZER ALEJANDRO BASULTO TUYU $800.00
APS/22/1759 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ANDREA EUGENIA POOL HOMA $1,000.00
APS/22/1760 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FELIPE ABRAHAM ALBORNOZ CANCHE $500.00
APS/22/1761 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JULIO CESAR CORTES CARMONA $500.00
APS/22/1762 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JOSSIK JULIAN PINTO COLLI $500.00
APS/22/1763 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS DAEY NAZARETH AGUILAR HUCHIM $500.00
APS/22/1764 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CARLOS IVAN SANCHEZ TOVAR $500.00
APS/22/1765 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS YAMILET HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ $1,000.00
APS/22/1766 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CESAR ALBERTO PUC CANUL $600.00
APS/22/1767 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS VERONICA ROSADO NAHUAT $1,000.00
APS/22/1768 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS EDGAR ROLANDO CUPUL MARTIN $800.00
APS/22/1769 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS APOLONIO CHAN CANCHE    $500.00
APS/22/1770 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA HORTENCIA CHUC PECH $500.00
APS/22/1771 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FELIPE DE JESUS PANTI UCAN $145.00
APS/22/1772 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ROLANDO DE JESUS AC CANUL $145.00
APS/22/1773 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIO ALBERTO DZIB SOBERANIS $145.00
APS/22/1774 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JORGE ABELARDO DZUL ITZINCAB $145.00
APS/22/1775 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS NORBERTO DE JESUS VEGA LORENZO $145.00
APS/22/1776 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ADRIAN DEJESUS CANUL BE $145.00
APS/22/1777 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS SERGIO EMANUEL POOL ESTRELLA $145.00
APS/22/1778 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ELEAZAR REYES POOT CEN $145.00
APS/22/1779 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS SERGIO GILBERTO CANCHE GUEMEZ $145.00
APS/22/1780 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FELIPE DE JESUS PANTI CITUK $145.00
APS/22/1781 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JOSE RICARDO BE CHICLIN $145.00
APS/22/1782 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS EMMANUEL ALBERTO POOT CUPUL $145.00
APS/22/1783 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JOSE ARMANDO DZUL CANUL $145.00
APS/22/1784 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARGARITA DEL CARMEN CHICLIN POOL $145.00
APS/22/1785 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA CARMELINA XULUC DUARTE $145.00
APS/22/1786 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS HERNAN OY TUYUB $145.00
APS/22/1787 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIL ROSALBA LOPEZ CUPUL $145.00
APS/22/1788 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MANUEL DE JESUS CHAN BATUN $145.00
APS/22/1789 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS FLOR OLIVIA CAAMAL BACAB $145.00
APS/22/1790 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARIA AMPARO DZUL ZUM $145.00
APS/22/1791 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS MARCOS DAVID NAHUAT CELMO $145.00
APS/22/1792 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ELSA DZIB BALAM $1,000.00
APS/22/1793 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS EUCARIO CAAMAL CANUL $1,000.00
APS/22/1794 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS ROSA GUADALUPE KANTUN CAB $1,000.00
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APS/22/1795 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS JULIA GUADALUPE NOH AHUAT $1,200.00
APS/22/1796 APOYO SOCIAL ESCASOS RECURSOS CARLOS ALBERTO NOH NAHUAT $2,000.00


